INDIVIDUAL NAMED DISCLOSURE - per HCP/HCO/PCO

Full name HCP/HCO/PCO

Dafikové Hana
Mgk Potyszov Daniela

Zeidlové Helena

Adimkovs Petra
Jandikovd Lenka
Zidkov

Stéoanova Radomira
Pernicov lva
Shaker Yassin

Bretkovs Katefina
Mandikové Bedta
Silarova Jana

Mikulovs Stéoanka
Sikora Daniel

Vobofilova Helena
Heroldové Martina

Zmrhalové Jaroslava
Rvchnovsks Veronika
Maletkovi Kldra

Bouzek Krvitof Daniel

Cervefiakovs Katefina

Emlerova Jana
enova Rita

Furbachova MikoléSov Romana

Gabesamov Milena

Gregorova Jana

Hartov Anna

Honomichlova Helena

Horékovs Lenka

Pavluchovd Jana
Pech Jifi

a
Shamanskaia Ekaterina
Schneeberger Daniel
Skipalova Miroslava
Slidkové Sausen
Stolafikovs Alice

stiiz llia

Zaiicek Martin
Zeidlov Helena
Absolonova Katefina
Mgk Potvszova Daniela
Petrd Vit

Absolonova Katefina

Migik Potyszova Daniela
Ceski Iékarska sooleénost Jana Evangelisty Purkvn. zs.
Lizné Luhatovice, a5

Alergologie a imunologie. .r.0.

Nadatni fond pro pomoc nemocnym détem
Imunologie Usti nad Labem. 0.0.5.

Zdravotni dstav se sidlem v Usti nad Labem

Ceskd imunologicks sooleénost

Ceski lékasks spoleénost Jana Evangelisty Purkvn, 2.

REKVAL s.r.0.

City of
principal practice

Fridek-Mistek

Ostrava
Rvchnov nad Knéznou
Louny

Ostrava

Uherské Hradisté
Brno
Usti nad Orlci

Kolin
Hradec Krdlové.
Praha

Praha
Ustinad Labem
Brno

Uberec

Ostrava

Praha

Brno

Praha

Nichod

Praha

Praha

2dsr nad sézavou
Praha

Plzei

Uherské Hradist

Ostrava

Country
of pp

Principal practice address

Ke Solavu 1568, 73802 Fridek-Mistek
ném. Svobodv 528. 73961 Trinec

Na Sibeniku 914/1, 77900 Olomouc
El. Krdsnohorské 321, 73818 Fridek-Mistek
1P.Paviova 185/6, 77520 Olomouc

Malé nmésti 1700, 25601 BeneSov u Prahv.
Havlitkovo ndbezi 600, 76275 Zlin

Lovosickd 440. Praha 9

Udolni 392/16, 60200 8rno.

1. E. Purkvné 652. 57014 Litomvil

17. listopadu 1790/5, 70852 Ostrava - Poruba
Svatohavelsk 266. 51601 Rvchnov nad Knéznou
Benese z Loun 321, 4001 Louny

Hladnovska 2078/20. 71000 Ostrava
Vrchlického 57, 58601 Jihlava

Deivickd 919. Praha 6

Videfisks 1958/9, 14021 Praha 4

Zdravotniki 248/7. 77520 Olomouc

17. listopadu 1790/5, 70852 Ostrava - Poruba

1. E. Purkvné 365. 68601 Uherské Hradisté.
Vinohrady 476/8, 63900 8o

€. armadv 1076, 56201 Usti nad Orfici
Zizkova 146, 28002 Kolin

Sokolovskd 581. Hradec Kralové
Opatovska 1769, 14900 Praha

1. E. Purkvné 652. 57014 Litomvil
Vinohrady 476/8, 63900 8o

i1886/4.

17. listopadu 1790/5, 70852 Ostrava - Poruba
Moskevsks 1531/15. 40001 Usti nad Labem
Palackého 1932, 53002 Pardubice
Alei Svobodv 80. 32300 Pizert
1P.Paviova 185/6, 77520 Olomouc
Opavsks 962, Ostrava

Zaluzanského 15, Ostrava

U Nemocnice 980, Valaéské Mezifici
Sadové 4534/9b, 79601 Prostéiov
Ann Drébikové 534/3. Praha 4

Krtkd 13, 10000 Praha 10

Alei Sobody 80. 32300 Pizert

V Uvalu 84, Praha 5

Roenteenova 37/2. Praha 5
Vinohrady 476/8, 63900 8o
Hartigova 2660/203. 13000 Praha 3
Konévova 203, 13000 Praha 3

Na Kab3té 229. 40011 Usti nad Labem
Cernopolni 9, 62500 Brno
Masarvkova 699/9. 46001 Liberec

17. listopadu 1790/5, 70800 Ostrava
Cilova 303/10. 16200 Praha 6

Vi

Dolni 11/1737. Zdér nad Sézavou
Videfiska 800, 14059 Praha 4
Lochotinské 1108/18. 30100 Plzei
Purkviiova 365, Uherské Hradisté

Na Kabaté 229. 40011 Usti nad Labem
Kryblicks 423, Trutnov

1. E. Purkvné 365. 68601 Uherské Hradisté.

Vinohrady 476/8, 63900 8o
Mikuldgkovo namésti 572/11. 62500 Brno.
Kryblicks 423, Trutnov

Antala Staska 1670/80. Praha 4
Sokolovské 581, Hradec Kralové

Vrchlického 57. 58601 Jihlava
troupeznického 18, Praha 5

Soukalova 3355/3. 14300 Praha 4

Vinohrady 476/8, 63900 8o

Kolldrova 22. 56802 Svitaw

Na Pofici 1047/26, 11000 Praha

Budinova 2. 18000 Praha 8
Vinohrady 476/8, 63900 8rmo

Na Pofici 1047/26. 11000 Praha

U nadrati 742, Teplice

Purkviiova 1849. 47001 Ceskd Liva
Bezrucova 1090/19, 36001 Karlowy Vary
U Prihonu 800/13. 17000 Praha 7
Tyriova 1320, 75501 Vsetin

Videfiska 1958/9. 14021 Praha 4

Zimni 1075/7, 40801 Rumburk
Havlitkovo ndbfezi 600, 76275 Zlin
Masarvkova 699/9, 46001 Liberec

ném. Svobodv 528. 73961 Trinec
Stroupeznického 18, Praha 5
Masarvkova 699/9. 46001 Liberec

ném. Svobody 528, 73961 Trinec

17. listooadu 1790/5. 70800 Ostrava
ném. Svobody 528, 73961 Trinec
‘Sokolska 490/31. 12000 Praha

Lizeské némésti 436, 76326 Luhacovice
Palackého 1463/3. 78701 Sumoerk

ul.9. kvétna 790, 57001 Litomysl

Na Kabaté 229. 40011 Usti nad Labem
Moskevsks 1531/15, 40001 Usti nad Labem
Videfiskd 1083. 14220 Praha 4

Sokolsks 490/31, 12000 Praha

Lazecki 297/51. 77900 Olomouc
Lazecks 297/51, 77900 Olomouc
Lazecki 297/51. 77900 Olomouc
Lazecks 297/51, 77900 Olomouc
‘Sazetski 346/3. 71000 Ostrava

1€0 (HCO/PCO)/
number in the medical chamber (HCP)

5146011175
5161835190
5138835169
5147009176
5155848184
5126361157
5120254152
5139009169
5134804165
5134078164
5153300182
5137117167
5116675149
5135921166
5129156159
1130585161
5143025172
1122172154
5148758178
5151592181
5156869184
5146768176
5158215185
1168510193
5134671165
5134078164
5145155174
5128853159
5132788163
5140500170
1158132187
5161992189
5155848184
1142677172
5137995168
5151704181
5155279185
5122724154
5130212160
5154081183
5148876178
5140199170
5159184188
5116515149
5142835172
5150113179
1131406162
5135752166
1166465193
1168754194
5154028183
5158919186
5121409153
5161682167
5139009169
5121455153
5165348191
5111425143
5153421182
5142960172
5154802184
5122358154
1130425161
5150113179
5133764164
5153986183
5156505185
5136815167
5116325149
5121342153
1168510193
5129156159
1111620144
5144811174
5161231188
5126838157
5142815173
5161835190
5141872171
5147016176
5150184188
5139372169
5174837192
1126123157
5149108178
5133881164
5146006175
1127316158
1139692170
5120254152
5135752166
5161835190
1111620144
5135752166
5161835190
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HCP aggregated, where information cannot be disclosed on an individual basis for legal reasons

Date of
payment
(description) Registr. Fees Travel + accomodation costs Fees Related expenses agreed in the fee Research payments | YYYY
Pharma Company NAME | Amount - CZK | No. Of Recipients | % Of Total| Amount - CZK | No. Of Recipients | % Of Total | Amount - CZK | No. Of Recipients | % Of Total| Amount - CZK | No. Of Recipients | % Of Total Amount - CZK Year
STALLERGENES CZ, s.r.0. 127649 24 39 882411 111 56 111000 8 53 0 0 0 0 2024
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